
 

 

Key delivery and supplier contacts 
Name Organisation Role Email 

Kal Attar CPB Contractors Area Manager Kal.Attar@cpbcon.com.au   

Nick Carnevale CPB Contractors Construction Manager Nick.Carnevale@cpbcon.com.au 

Mark Foster  CPB Contractors Senior Site Manager Mark.foster@cpbcon.com.au 

Phil Nott CPB Contractors Area Manager Phil.Nott@cpbcon.com.au 

Michael Smytheman Health Infrastructure Redevelopment Project Director Michael.Smytheman@health.nsw.gov.au 

Alasdair Dunlop TSA Management Redevelopment Project Management alasdair.dunlop@tsamgt.com   

Tim Wallace Sydney LHD A/Director Clinical Support Services Tim.Wallace@health.nsw.gov.au 

Nick Brisbane Sydney LHD Deputy Director Clinical Support 
Services 

Nicholas.Brisbane@health.nsw.gov.au 

Christopher Batch Sydney LHD District Engineering Manager Christopher.Batch@health.nsw.gov.au 

Jon Gowdy Sydney LHD Executive Director Capital 
Infrastructure Engineering 

Jon.Gowdy@health.nsw.gov.au 

Joseph Matta Sydney LHD RPA Security Joseph.Matta@health.nsw.gov.au 

Mehedi Hasan Shubha Sydney LHD RPA Security MehediHasan.Shubha@health.nsw.gov.au 

Rhiannon Shaw Sydney LHD RPA Loading Dock Rhiannon.Shaw1@health.nsw.gov.au 

Warren Boon Sydney Children’s Hospital Network  NETS Warren.Boon@health.nsw.gov.au 

Mick Skahill NSW Ambulance  Mick.Skahill@health.nsw.gov.au 

Brendan Mann HealthShare NSW  Brendan.Mann@health.nsw.gov.au 

Daniel Simpson HealthShare NSW  Daniel.Simpson@health.nsw.gov.au 

Karen Peisley HealthShare NSW  Karen.Peisley@health.nsw.gov.au 

Tamim Wahab HealthShare NSW Mortuary manager Tamim.Wahab@health.nsw.gov.au 

Gayathry Vellangalloor Srinivasan HealthShare NSW Mortuary manager Gayathry.VellangalloorSrinivasan@health.nsw.gov.au 

Roger Duve Susan Wakil Building/logistics manager roger.duve@sydney.edu.au  

Sam Baker Susan Wakil Building/logistics manager Sam.baker@sydney.edu.au 

Cheryl Wharton University of Sydney Security cheryl.wharton@sydney.edu.au  

Matthew Storey University of Sydney  matthew.storey@sydney.edu.au  

Connie Terry University of Sydney  connie.terry@sydney.edu.au  

June Chiew University of Sydney SBA Project June.Chiew@sydney.ed.au 

Adam Goff University of Sydney SBA Project adam.goff@sydney.edu.au  

Sam Gibson University of Sydney SBA Project sam.gibson@sydney.edu.au  

Roger Duve University of Sydney Susan Wakhil manager roger.duve@sydney.edu.au 

Sam Baker University of Sydney Susan Wakhil manager sam.baker@sydney.edu.au 

Michael Badaoui FDC SBA Project michaelb@fdcbuilding.com.au 

Tim Murray Charles Perkins Centre Toll deliveries Tim.Murray@tollgroup.com 

Frazer Graham Charles Perkins Centre BOC Frazer.Graham@boc.com 

Lisa Monaghan Charles Perkins Centre Cladding project lisa.monaghan@sydney.edu.au  

Risto Kotevski Charles Perkins Centre Cladding project risto.kotevski@sydney.edu.au  

Henry Henderson Charles Perkins Centre Building Manager henry.henderson@sydney.edu.au  

Glen Felstead Charles Perkins Centre Building Contractor glen_felstead@buildcorp.com.au  

Tim Murray Toll Gas deliveries Tim.Murray@tollgroup.com 

Daniel Acosta Coregas Gas deliveries daniel.acosta@coregas.com 

Catherine Yates Sydney LHD  Catherine.Yates1@health.nsw.gov.au  

Matthew Murarotto Centenary Institute  m.murarotto@centenary.org.au 

Peter O'Donnell Centenary Institute  p.odonnell@centenary.org.au 

Tyson Geer AusGrid Engineering Officer tgeer@ausgrid.com.au 

Fire and Rescue NSW Fire and Rescue NSW Compliance division firesafety@fire.nsw.gov.au 
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